

ResearchBib Impact Factor: 8.848 / 2023



CERTIFICATE

of publication

This certificate coniforms that

Sh.J.Imamov

is the author of a paper titled

THEME: MOISTURE MOVEMENT IN THE SOIL-SUBSOIL IRRIGATION (TOS) OF CULTIVATED LAND IN THE CONDITIONS OF THE BUKHARA REGION

16.**0**9.**2023**























ResearchBib Impact Factor: 8.848 / 2023



CERTIFICATE

of publication

This certificate coniforms that



is the author of a paper titled

THEME: MOISTURE MOVEMENT IN THE SOIL-SUBSOIL IRRIGATION (TOS) OF CULTIVATED LAND IN THE CONDITIONS OF THE BUKHARA REGION

16.**0**9.**2023**























ResearchBib Impact Factor: 8.848 / 2023



CERTIFICATE

of publication

This certificate coniforms that



is the author of a paper titled

THEME: MOISTURE MOVEMENT IN THE SOIL-SUBSOIL IRRIGATION (TOS) OF CULTIVATED LAND IN THE CONDITIONS OF THE BUKHARA REGION

16.**0**9.**2023**























ResearchBib Impact Factor: 8.848 / 2023



CERTIFICATE

of publication

This certificate coniforms that



is the author of a paper titled

THEME: MOISTURE MOVEMENT IN THE SOIL-SUBSOIL IRRIGATION (TOS) OF CULTIVATED LAND IN THE CONDITIONS OF THE BUKHARA REGION

16.**0**9.**2023**























ResearchBib Impact Factor: 8.848 / 2023



CERTIFICATE

of publication

This certificate coniforms that



is the author of a paper titled

THEME: MOISTURE MOVEMENT IN THE SOIL-SUBSOIL IRRIGATION (TOS) OF CULTIVATED LAND IN THE CONDITIONS OF THE BUKHARA REGION

16.**0**9.**2023**























ResearchBib Impact Factor: 8.848 / 2023





of publication

This certificate coniforms that



is the author of a paper titled

THEME: MOISTURE MOVEMENT IN THE SOIL-SUBSOIL IRRIGATION (TOS) OF CULTIVATED LAND IN THE CONDITIONS OF THE BUKHARA REGION

16.**0**9.**2023**



















